
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

St.Nr.

297

184

410

116

78

529

221

216

611

609

17

137

225

7

132

43

131

8

475

12

27

219

311

266

197

112

Name

Joey Rock

Marco König

Thomas Binner

Sascha Wölfl

Matthias Prell

Lukas Streichsbier

Chris Prell

Marius Plomer

Marc Rotermundt

Georg Streichsbier

Dominik Herbst

Timo Schäfer

Markus Hanf

Sven Gutschker

Tobias Vestner

Patrick Hertlein

Daniel Baumgärtner

Johannes Schunk

Maximilian Bernet

Michael Mark

Pascal Täubel

Jan Böhm

Janina Seeber

Kai Fratzscher

Fabian Moosburger

Florian Schock

Club

TRP Racing

CFS-Team

Motorrad Hertlein

Johannes- Bikes-

Bewerber

ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

MC Ansbach

TAF-Racing-Team

1. AMC Zirndorf

1. AMC Zirndorf

MC Ansbach

MC Ansbach

1. AMC Zirndorf

1. AMC Zirndorf

MSC Fränkische Schweiz

MC Mühlhausen

MC Frankenjura e.V.

BSN-Racing

MC Mühlhausen

MC Frankenjura e.V.

TG Motorsport

MC Ansbach

AMC Hohe Aßlitz Sonnefeld

AMC Bad Windsheim

MSc Höchstädt e.V.

Grimot Racing

MC Ansbach

Klasse

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

G-MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

G-MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

MX 2/2

Beste Zeit.

1:43.759

1:43.867

1:49.097

1:49.321

1:50.193

1:50.337

1:50.359

1:51.061

1:51.836

1:52.212

1:52.947

1:53.556

1:54.033

1:57.785

1:58.867

1:58.930

2:01.058

2:03.490

2:03.760

2:04.709

2:05.584

2:06.235

2:07.497

2:14.992

2:19.439

2:52.152

In Runde

8

5

3

6

4

5

7

2

4

5

7

8

8

4

6

4

2

2

2

5

3

2

2

9

3

2

Rnd.

9

8

9

10

10

10

9

6

10

10

10

9

9

8

6

9

10

8

10

10

8

5

6

9

9

3

Ort

Ansbach

Bechhofen

Waldsassen

Emskirchen

Zirndorf

Aurach

Nürnberg

Zirndorf

Roßtal

Plankenfels

Scheinfwld

Hartenstein

Schwarzenbruck

Weisendorf

Kümmersbruck

Heroldsberg

Waldsassen

Ansbach

Sonneberg

Bad Windsheim

Thiersheim

Gebenbach

Herrieden

Fabrikat

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Husqvarna

KTM

Kawasaki

Honda

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

Yamaha

Husqvarna

Honda

KTM

Honda

Suzuki

KTM

Honda

Lizenz

B 1110088

B 1099865

C 1105624

B 1100013

C 1113427

B 1075825

CS 1107677

B 1112857

B 1106236

B 1068947

C 1079499

C 1112853

C 1101432

CS 1149785

C 1102087

C 1146676

C 1075137

408029

C 1070607

C 115893

C 1105623

B 1031596

C 1150291

CS 1144803

C 1167788

C 1111468
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ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup Mühlhausen
Sonntag

Pflicht-Training CS-KL MX 2/2

Qualifikation started at 10:57:46

MX Mühlhausen 1,600 Km

17.05.2015 11:00

Aushangzeit _____________________________Mai 17, 2015

ADAC MX Cup Mühlhausen 2015

16.05.2015 / 17.05.2015


